
Guest Signature: __________________________________________________

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and I agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or 
association fails to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.

DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Room Charge
Room HST 13%
Room Municipal Tax 4%
Room Municipal HST 13%
Visa

07-25-24
07-25-24
07-25-24
07-25-24
07-26-24

Total 398.39 398.39

Balance Due 0.00

49Cashier:
07-25-24Arrival:
07-26-24Departure:

Room: 218
Folio: 2744147

Additional Information

339.00
44.07
13.56
1.76

398.39XXXXXXXXXXXX9541 XX/XX

HST Summary

Room
F&B
Other
Total

45.83
0.00
0.00

 45.83

2240 Sleeping Giant Parkway, Thunder Bay, Ontario P7A 0E7
Tel: 807.344.0777 Fax: 807.344.0999

CDN

Stallone Quequish
22 C Wellington St
Sioux Lookout ON P8T1C9
Canada

Registration No: 850335738
Municipal Tax Summary

Room
F&B
Other
Total

13.56
0.00
0.00

 13.56
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