## D DELTA HOTELS

MARRIOTT

## 2240 Sleeping Giant Parkway, Thunder Bay, Ontario P7A 0E7 Tel: 807.344.0777 Fax: 807.344.0999

Stallone Quequish 22 C Wellington St Sioux Lookout ON P8T1C9 Canada

Ŀ

 Room:
 218

 Folio:
 2744147

 Cashier:
 49

 Arrival:
 07-25-24

 Departure:
 07-26-24

Date	Description		Additional Inf	Additional Information		Charges	Credits
07-25-24	Room Charge					339.00	
07-25-24	Room HST 13%			44.07			
07-25-24	Room Municipal Ta			13.56			
07-25-24	Room Municipal HST 13%					1.76	
07-26-24	Visa XXXXXXXXX			XXX9541	XX/XX		398.39
	mony		v Summory	Total		398.39	398.39
HST Summary Registration No: 850335738		Municipal Ta	Balance D		ue 0.00 CDN		
Room	45.83	Room	13.56	Dalance Due		0.00 001	
F&B	0.00	F&B	0.00				
Other	0.00	Other	0.00				
Total	45.83	Total	13.56				

Guest Signature: \_

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and I agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or association fails to pay for any part of or the full amount of these charges.